2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 316 B REUTHILZ: 195

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
582 11 11 553 1 57
581 1 12 552 1 58
580 2 14 551 3 61
579 1 15 550 2 63
576 2 17 549 3 66
574 1 18 548 2 68
573 1 19 547 5 73
571 1 20 546 1 74
569 2 22 545 5 79
568 1 23 544 4 83
567 3 26 543 3 86
566 3 29 542 4 90
565 1 30 541 7 97
564 2 32 540 1 98
563 2 34 539 4 102
562 2 36 538 6 108
561 3 39 537 5 113
560 3 42 536 5 118
559 1 43 535 5 123
558 2 45 534 9 132
557 5 50 533 6 138
556 3 53 532 11 149
555 1 54 531 7 156
554 2 56 530 4 160
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 316 B REUTHILZ: 195

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
529 9 169 505 21 497
528 7 176 504 21 518
527 6 182 503 20 538
526 8 190 502 18 556
525 10 200 501 18 574
524 10 210 500 24 598
523 8 218 499 25 623
522 13 231 498 21 644
521 15 246 497 26 670
520 6 252 496 16 686
519 10 262 495 23 709
518 14 276 494 23 732
517 7 283 493 37 769
516 10 293 492 30 799
515 15 308 491 30 829
514 13 321 490 20 849
513 22 343 489 26 875
512 23 366 488 29 904
511 16 382 487 24 928
510 17 399 486 33 961
509 16 415 485 39 1000
508 19 434 484 28 1028
507 24 458 483 31 1059
506 18 476 482 20 1079
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok

AR BRI ZEUE S : 316 B REUTHILZ: 195

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
481 31 1110 457 44 1934
480 31 1141 456 32 1966
479 32 1173 455 36 2002
478 40 1213 454 40 2042
477 33 1246 453 33 2075
476 31 1277 452 37 2112
475 37 1314 451 30 2142
474 24 1338 450 27 2169
473 33 1371 449 23 2192
472 30 1401 448 25 2217
471 39 1440 447 27 2244
470 39 1479 446 35 2279
469 31 1510 445 26 2305
468 30 1540 444 35 2340
467 34 1574 443 32 2372
466 32 1606 442 30 2402
465 35 1641 441 25 2427
464 39 1680 440 29 2456
463 34 1714 439 37 2493
462 40 1754 438 32 2525
461 36 1790 437 33 2558
460 33 1823 436 25 2583
459 30 1853 435 26 2609
458 37 1890 434 25 2634
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*kkZEB B Gk kok
| ARE RS R BUSHIE : 316 Ell R ERHIE: 195
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
433 25 2659 409 2 2987
432 28 2687 408 3 2990
431 24 2711 407 3 2993
430 25 2736 406 3 2996
429 22 2758 405 S 3001
428 19 2777 404 2 3003
427 17 2794 403 1 3004
426 20 2814 402 1 3005
425 12 2826
424 13 2839
423 15 2854
422 10 2864
421 18 2882
420 13 2895
419 14 2909
418 12 2921
417 5 2926
416 5 2931
415 13 2944
414 7 2951
413 7 2958
412 5 2963
411 13 2976
410 9 2985
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*okk MY Rl G kkok
ARERSCUFEUES) L : 316 BV REURHIL: 195
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
270 12 12 246 44 537
269 2 14 245 51 588
268 3 17 244 57 645
267 6 23 243 57 702
266 10 33 242 50 752
265 6 39 241 47 799
264 7 46 240 52 851
263 12 58 239 46 897
262 16 74 238 49 946
261 11 85 237 54 1000
260 14 99 236 52 1052
259 15 114 235 56 1108
258 24 138 234 76 1184
257 14 152 233 50 1234
256 20 172 232 54 1288
255 31 203 231 58 1346
254 28 231 230 51 1397
253 31 262 229 60 1457
252 43 305 228 60 1517
251 24 329 227 50 1567
250 47 376 226 61 1628
249 37 413 225 60 1688
248 39 452 224 33 1741
247 41 493 223 57 1798
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2024 F WEERBET FRER (FR) RIGHR

*okk MY Rl G kkok
| ARE RS R BUSHIE : 316 Ell R ERHIE: 195
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
222 51 1849 198 23 2940
221 61 1910 197 31 2971
220 64 1974 196 14 2985
219 51 2025 195 20 3005
218 67 2092
217 55 2147
216 49 2196
215 49 2245
214 47 2292
213 57 2349
212 54 2403
211 45 2448
210 58 2506
209 39 2545
208 42 2587
207 37 2624
206 35 2659
205 48 2707
204 37 2744
203 29 2773
202 37 2810
201 47 2857
200 29 2886
199 31 2917
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